Mayor Edna B. DeVries
Deputy Mayor Linda Combs
Council Member Julie Berberich
Council Member Richard W. Best
Council Member Steve Carrington
Council Member Sabrena Combs
Council Member Jill Valerius

City Attorney Michael Gatti City Clerk Norma I. Alley, MMC City Manager Nathan Wallace

City of Palmer, Alaska City Council Meeting January 28, 2020, at 7:00 PM

City Council Chambers 231 W. Evergreen Avenue, Palmer www.palmerak.org

AGENDA

A.	CA	LL TO ORDER
В.	RO	DLL CALL
C.	PL	EDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
D.		Approval of Consent Agenda a. Introduction to Ordinance No. 20-001: Amending Palmer Municipal Code Section 5.28 Relating to Itinerant Vendors
E.	1. 2. 3.	City Manager's Report Page 15 City Clerk's Report Page 17 City Attorney's Report
F.	AU	DIENCE PARTICIPATION
G.	 2. 	Resolution No. 20-008: Approving the Alternative Allocation Method for Distribution of the FY20 Shared Fisheries Business Tax Program in FMA 14: Cook Inlet Area
		City Council's Statement of Non-Objection to Liquor License No. 1194 for Caboose Lounge, Located at 606 S. Alaska Street
	5.	Action Memorandum No. 20-009: Directing the City Manager to Notify the State of Alaska of the City Council's Statement of Non-Objection to Liquor License No. 3058 for Moosehead Saloon, Located at 810 S Colony Way
		Information Memorandum No. 20-002: Committee of the Whole for Discussion on General Election Matters (note: action may be taken by the council following the committee of the whole) Page 41
	7.	Information Memorandum No. 20-003: Committee of the Whole for Discussion on Remote Sales

H. RECORD OF ITEMS PLACED ON THE TABLE

I. AUDIENCE PARTICIPATION

J. COUNCIL COMMENTS

K. ADJOURNMENT

Tentative Future Palmer City Council Meetings

Meeting Date	Meeting Type	Time	Notes
Feb 11	Joint	6 pm	BED
Feb 11	Regular	7 pm	
Mar 10	Joint	6 pm	PRAB
Mar 10	Regular	7 pm	
Mar 24	Regular	7 pm	
Apr 14	Regular	7 pm	
Apr 21	Joint	6 pm	PZC
Apr 28	Regular	7 pm	
May 12	Regular	7 pm	Palmer High School Graduation
May 26	Regular	7 pm	
Jun 9	Regular	7 pm	
Jun 23	Regular	7 pm	